
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Notification of Award 1 day Wed 1/9/13 Wed 1/9/13
2 Issue Purchase Order 1 day Tue 1/15/13 Tue 1/15/13
3 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 1/17/13 Thu 1/17/13
4 Pre-Construction Submittals/Activities 9 days Wed 1/9/13 Mon 1/21/13
5 Mobilization 8 days Tue 1/22/13 Thu 1/31/13
6 Utility Markout 2 days Tue 1/22/13 Wed 1/23/13
7 Survey Controls/Benchmarks 2 days Tue 1/22/13 Wed 1/23/13
8 Survey/Stake Area B Excavations 2 days Thu 1/24/13 Fri 1/25/13
9 Mobilize Equipment/Supplies 2 days Tue 1/22/13 Wed 1/23/13
10 Rehab Admin. Building 2 days Thu 1/24/13 Fri 1/25/13
11 Erosion/Sediment Controls 2 days Thu 1/24/13 Fri 1/25/13
12 Staging Areas/Decon Pads 5 days Thu 1/24/13 Wed 1/30/13
13 Confirmation Soil Sampling 4 days Mon 1/28/13 Thu 1/31/13
14 CAMP/Air Monitoring 55 days Thu 1/24/13 Wed 4/10/13
15 Excavation 25 days Fri 2/1/13 Thu 3/7/13
16 Excavate/Stockpile Area B Soils (2,957 CY) 8 days Fri 2/1/13 Tue 2/12/13
17 Survey/Stake Shallow Area A Excavations (1' - 2') 6 days Fri 2/1/13 Fri 2/8/13
18 Excavate/Stockpile Shallow Area Excavations (1,467 CY) 3 days Mon 2/11/13 Wed 2/13/13
19 Survey/Stake Deep Area A Excavations (3' - 10') 2 days Wed 2/13/13 Thu 2/14/13
20 Excavate/Stockpile Deep Area A Excavation (5,673 CY) 15 days Fri 2/15/13 Thu 3/7/13
21 Scrape/Stockpile Mound (1,115 CY) 3 days Mon 3/4/13 Wed 3/6/13
22 Documentation and Waste Characterization Sampling/Analysis 12 days Fri 2/15/13 Mon 3/4/13
23 Water Management 50 days Thu 1/31/13 Wed 4/10/13
24 Waste Transport and Disposal 22 days Fri 3/8/13 Mon 4/8/13
25 Non Haz Trucking of soil to Tunnel Hill/Hazelton Creek 22 days Fri 3/8/13 Mon 4/8/13
26 Non Haz Rail of Concrete to Allied Niagara 1 day Fri 3/8/13 Fri 3/8/13
27 Haz Rail to EQ 2 days Mon 3/11/13 Tue 3/12/13
28 Backfilling 24 days Fri 3/8/13 Wed 4/10/13
29 Re-Use Soils (2,957 CY) 6 days Fri 3/8/13 Fri 3/15/13
30 Imported Fill (4,332 CY) 8 days Mon 3/18/13 Wed 3/27/13
31 Topsoil (2,481 CY) 5 days Thu 3/28/13 Wed 4/3/13
32 Hydroseed (5 Acres) 2 days Thu 4/4/13 Fri 4/5/13
33 Demobilization 3 days Mon 4/8/13 Wed 4/10/13
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